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Fr. Stephen Adili  
 

Mon. Feb 23 
Great Compline 

 صلاج اننىو انكثشي "يا سب انقىاخ"

7:30 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

Fri. Feb 27 
1

st
 Akathist  (Madayeh) 

 يذيخ انعزساء "انًذيخ الاول"

8:00 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

   

Sun. March 01 
First Sunday of Great Lent (Sunday of Orthodoxy) 

 سثىركغيح"دذ الأأدذ الاول ين انصىو "الأ

12:30 pm 

 ا  صثاد

Mon. March 02 
Great Compline 

 صلاج اننىو انكثشي "يا سب انقىاخ"

 

7:30 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

Wed. March 04 
Presencitified Liturgy for the First week of Great Lent 

 خذيح قذاط انثشوجيضييني "انقذعاخ انغاتق ذقذيغها"

 

7:30 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

   

Fri. March 06 
2

nd
  Akathist  (Madayeh) 

 "انثانييذيخ انعزساء "انًذيخ 

8:00 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

Sun. March 08 
Second Sunday of Great Lent (St Gregory of Palamas) 

 دذ انثاني ين انصىوالأ

12:30 pm 

ا  صثاد  

Mon. March 09 
Great Compline 

 صلاج اننىو انكثشي "يا سب انقىاخ"

7:30 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

Fri. March 13 
3

rd
  Akathist (Madayeh) 

 يذيخ انعزساء "انًذيخ انثانث"

8:00 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

   

Sun. March 15 
Third Sunday of Great Lent (Adoration of the Holy Cross) 

 دذ انغجىد نهصهية انكشيى "أدذ انثانث ين انصىو "الأ

12:30 pm 

Mon. March 16 
Great Compline 

 صلاج اننىو انكثشي "يا سب انقىاخ"

7:30 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

Wed. March 18 
Presencitified Liturgy for the Third week of Great Lent 

 انثشوجيضييني "انقذعاخ انغاتق ذقذيغها "خذيح قذاط 

 

7:30 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

   

Fri. March 20 
4

th
  Akathist (Madayeh) 

 يذيخ انعزساء "انًذيخ انشاتع"

8:00 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

   

Sun. March 22 
Fourth Sunday of Great Lent (St John of the Ladder) 

 يىدنا انغهًي "دذ انشاتع  ين انصىو "ذزكاس انقذيظ الأ

12:30 pm 

ا  صثاد  

  



Mon. March 23 
Great Compline 

 صلاج اننىو انكثشي "يا سب انقىاخ"

7:30 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

Wed. March 25 
Annunciation of the Theotokos  

"عذشيح وقذاط" عيذ تشاسج وانذج الانه  

9:00 a.m. 

 صثادا  

Fri. March 27 
5

th
  Akathist (Madayeh) 

 انعزساء "انًذيخ انخايظ والاخيش"يذيخ 

8:00 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

Sun. March 29 
Sixth Sunday of Great Lent (St. Mary of Egypt) 

 ينا انثاسج انقذيغح يشيى انًصشيح"أدذ انخايظ  ين انصىو "ذزكاس الأ

12 :30 pm 

 صثادا

Mon. March 30 
Great Compline 

 صلاج اننىو انكثشي "يا سب انقىاخ"

7:30 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

   

Sun. April 05 

 

Palm Sunday                       أدذ انشعانين  
 

12:30 pm 

Mon. April 06 
Bridegroom Service 

 صلاج انخرن انثانيح

7:30 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

Tue.  April 07 
Bridegroom Service 

 صلاج انخرن انثانثح

7:30 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

Wed.  April 08 
Great and Holy Service of the Holy Sacrament  

of  Holy unction 

7:30 p.m. 

 يغاءا  
 

Thurs. April 09 
Service of the Twelve Passion Gospels 

 وغغم الاسجملاو انًقذعح ناجيم الأأخذيح  

7:30 p.m. 

 يغاءا  

 
Fri. April 10 

Great and Holy Friday 
             Taking down of Christ      خذيح انغاعاخ وذنضيم انًصهىب   

        Holy Friday                                                  خذيح انجناص 

 شـن اننعـذضيي

 

11:00 am 

7:30 p.m. 

 

Sat. April 11 

 خذيح قذاط عثد اننىس

Vesperal Divine Liturgy of St. Basil  

Rush Procession and Matins Followed by PASCHAL  

Divine Liturgy 

 صلاج انغذش يع انضياح انًعشوف تانهجًح وقذاط أدذ انفصخ انًقذط

9:30 am. 

 

10:00 pm. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

امـــــق المسيـــح قـــــام ... حقـــــا    

 

 

 

 

  


